107000111403

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
$D_{\mathcal{B}}$
•

Office Use Only



300106885853

08/02/07--01009--012 **60.00

07 AUG -2 PH 1: 05
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: 33W CONSULTING	SOLUTIONS, LLC.			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for fi	ling.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	owing:			
THEA SHAY POTEAT				
(Name of Person)				
3BW COUSULTING SOLUTION	US,UC ZE 3			
P.O. BOX 223026	7 AUG -2 ECRETAR LLAHASS			
(Address) WEST ALL BEACH, FL 334 (City/State and Zip Code)	[T] -< 1			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	ns NDA			
THEA SHAY POTEAT at (56 (Area Co	Ode & Daytime Telephone Number)			
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	/			
\$25 Filing Fee \$30 Filing Fee \$Certificate of Status \$55 Filing Fe				

CR2E062 (08/05)

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	The name of the limited liability company is: 380 COUSULTING SOLUTIONS, LLC.		
SECO!	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business		
<u>(CH</u>	ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT		
	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:		
	INCORRECT: 3 BW CONSULTANT SOLUTIONS, L	<u>'</u> C	
•	CORRECT: 3BW CONSULTING SOLUTIONS, LLC.		
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed the appropriate correction are as follows:	07 AUG -2 PM 1	
Dated:	2007. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	1: 05	
	THEA SHAY POTEAT Typed or printed name of signee		
	Filing Fee: \$25.00		

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
3	BW	CONSULANT	- Sautions	uc
(Must end a	with the words "I	imited Liability Company "Limi	ted Company" or their abbreviati	on "I C" or "I C"

ARTICLE II - Address:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1463 WBST 30TH STREET	P.O. BOX 223026
RIVIERA BEACH, FL. 33404	W. PAMBCH, PL. 33-122-3026
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Repulsioness entity with an active Florida registration.)	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: gistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name

1463 D. 30 TH ST.

Plorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable of the control of the c

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or The name and address of each N	Managing Member(s): Ianager or Managing Member is as follows:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	THEA SHAY POTERT 1463 W. 30TH ST. RIVIPER BEACH, EL. 3340P
<u>MORM</u> MGRM	SHAYLA DAVIS 1431 W. 38 TC ST. RIVIDLA BEACH, F1.33404
MGRM	TERESA CAMPBELL 1181-B SUMHIT PLACE CIRCLE WESTPALM BEACH, PI. 33405
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	ast be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
(In accordance w	ember or an authorized representative of a member. ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
that the facts st	ated herein are true.) HAY POTENT Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)